P02000107360

· ·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Carless)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Specia Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>





800035769098

05/10/04--01048--003 **35.00

Voldis Thuis

FILED PH 2: 1/2 SEQUELTED SEQUELTED SEQUELTED

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations	•				
•					
SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA			, 3. j	<u> </u>	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360					
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and f	ce are submitte	d for filin	g.		
71		41- C 11			
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to	the follow	ving:		
Denise C. Desmond				**	
	Person)		A STATE OF THE STA		•
(**************************************	- 				
	a		grain •		
(Name of	Firm/Company			<u></u> -	
·		•			
9146 Perth Road	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
	(Address)				
	<u> </u>	. 7.3	en e	<u>.</u>	*
(City/S	State/and Zip Co	ode)			
For further information concerning this may	tter nlease call				
Tot tarmer amortanion concorning the mai	tior, prease eatr.	•			
Denise C. Desmond	.at (561) 44	1-5581		
(N1 CB)		Toda & D	aretina a Talamb		
(Name of Person)	(Area C	יש שטטע	ayınne rejepn	one Nun	HUCLI
(Name of Person)	(Area C	Lode & Di	ayınne Telepii	one Nun	noerj
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amou	•	Jode & Di	aytime retepn	one Nun	noerj
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nnt:				Í
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	ınt: \$43.75 Filir	ıg Fee &	□ \$52.50 Fil	ing Fee,	·
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co	ng Fee &	□ \$52.50 Fil Certificate	ing Fee, of Statu	·
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co (Additional c	ng Fee &	\$52.50 Fil Certificate Certified C	ing Fee, of Statu Copy	s &
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co	ng Fee &	□ \$52.50 Fil Certificate	ing Fee, of Statu lopy I copy is	s &
Enclosed is a check for the following amou \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	nt: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co (Additional c	ng Fee & py copy is	S52.50 Fill Certificate Certified C (Additiona enclosed)	ing Fee, of Statu Copy I copy is	s &
Enclosed is a check for the following amou \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS:	nt: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co (Additional c	ng Fee & py copy is <u>STR</u>	\$52.50 Fill Certificate Certified C (Additiona enclosed)	ing Fee, of Statu Copy I copy is	s &
Enclosed is a check for the following amou \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	nt: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co (Additional c	ng Fee & py copy is <u>STR</u> Ame	\$52.50 Fill Certificate Certified C (Additiona enclosed) EET ADDRES endment Section	ing Fee, of Statu copy I copy is SS: on	s &
Enclosed is a check for the following amou \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS:	nt: \$43.75 Filir Certified Co (Additional c	ng Fee & py copy is <u>STR</u> Ame Divi	\$52.50 Fill Certificate Certified C (Additiona enclosed)	ing Fee, of Statu opy I copy is SS: on rations	s &
	Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and it Please return all correspondence concerning Denise C. Desmond (Name of 9146 Perth Road Lake Worth, FL 33467 (City/S For further information concerning this man Denise C. Desmond	Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitteed Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to (Name of Person) (Name of Firm/Company 9146 Perth Road (Address) Lake Worth, FL 33467 (City/State/and Zip Company Company Person) Denise C. Desmond (Address) For further information concerning this matter, please call (Denise C. Desmond (Address) (Address)	Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filin Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow Denise C. Desmond (Name of Person) (Name of Firm/Company) 9146 Perth Road (Address) Lake Worth, FL 33467 (City/State/and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Denise C. Desmond (Name of Person) (Name of Firm/Company) 9146 Perth Road (Address) Lake Worth, FL 33467 (City/State/and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Denise C. Desmond at (561) 441-5581	Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Denise Calegan Desmond, PA DOCUMENT NUMBER: P2000107360 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Denise C. Desmond (Name of Person) (Name of Firm/Company) 9146 Perth Road (Address) Lake Worth, FL 33467 (City/State/and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Denise C. Desmond at (561) 441-5581

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to s	ection 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with Department of State:
-	Denise Calegan Desmond, PA
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P02000107360
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation was: 2002
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)
•	☐ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
· ·	☑ The corporation has not commenced business.
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
SEXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
1 21 21	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
\$** • • • • •	Signed this 5th day of May 2004.
Signa t::	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)
:. !!!	Denise C. Desmond (Typed or printed name of person signing)
i de	Director (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35